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Finger Food
         NACHOS
M e x i k a n i s c h e  T o r t i l l a c h i p s  ü b e r b a c k e n
m i t  C h e d d a r - M o z z a r e l l a  K ä s e m i x ,  s e r v i e r t
m i t  S a l s a - ,  C h e e s e  u n d            -  m a d e
S o u r c r e a m  D i p

14,89 CHILI  CHEESE FRIES
H o m e  F r i e s  ü b e r b a c k e n  m i t  C h i l i  c o n
C a r n e  u n d  C h e d d a r - M o z z a r e l l a  K ä s e m i x ,
s e r v i e r t  m i t             -  m a d e  S o u r c r e a m  D i p

14,89

FINGERFOOD COMBOS

CLASSIC COMBO 
F i n g e r f o o d  C o m b o  a u s  C h i c k e n  F i n g e r s ,
C h i c k e n w i n g s  C l a s s s i c ,  C h i c k e n w i n g s
C r i s p y ,  M o z z a r e l l a  S t i c k s  u n d  O n i o n  R i n g s
s e r v i e r t  m i t  H o m e  F r i e s  &  1 x  D i p  n a c h  W a h l

18,26 SURF & TURF COMBO
F i n g e r f o o d  C o m b o  a u s  C h i c k e n  F i n g e r s ,
M o z z a r e l l a  S t i c k s ,  P o t a t o  S h r i m p s ,  B u t t e r f l y
S h r i m p s  u n d  O n i o n  R i n g s  s e r v i e r t  m i t  H o m e  F r i e s
u n d  1 x  D i p  n a c h  W a h l

19,94

Guacamole Upgrade
+ 0,89

BUFFALO BLUMENKOHL WINGS | 3STK. 
BUTTERFLY SHRIMP | 1STK
CHICKEN FINGER | 1STK
CHICKENWING CLASSIC | 1STK.
CHICKENWING CRISPY | 1STK.
MINI SCHNITZEL | 1STK. 
MOZZARELLA STICK | 1STK.
ONION RINGS | 2STK
POTATO SHRIMP | 1STK.

1,68

2,24

1,91

1,68

1,68

1,68

1,91

1,68

2,24

SINGLEORDER ADD ONS TO MEALS

Select min. 8 picks, including fries and 1 dip.

Guacamole Upgrade 
+ 0,89

NO MEAT COMBO
F i n g e r  F o o d  C o m b o  a u s  O n i o n  R i n g s ,  B u f f a l o
B l u m e n k o h l  W i n g s ,  M o z z a r e l l a  S t i c k s  

16,02

Guacamole Upgrade
+ 0,89

SELF-PICKED COMBO

CAESAR SIDE SALAD
COLESLAW SALAD
GARDEN SIDE SALAD 
GRILLGEMÜSE
HOME FRIES
MAC & CHEESE
POTATO DIPPERS
WILD POTATOES

5,38

5,38

5,38

5,49

4,93

5,60

5,26

5,26

ONLY WITH MAIN DISHES

EXTRA SIDES

CAESAR
CHEDDAR CHEESE 
CURRY MANGO 
GARLIC 
MEXICAN SALSA
             MADE CHILI CREAM
             MADE BURGER SAUCE 
             MADE GUACAMOLE 
             MADE HONEY MUSTARD 
             MADE SOURCREAM 

        DIPS Extra Dip je 1,91

 + 0,89

+0,45

+0,45

+0,45

+0,56

-

+0,67

+0,33

+0,33



FIT  & FUN POTATO 
G e b a c k e n e  K a r t o f f e l  s e r v i e r t  m i t .
-  m a d e  S o u r c r e a m  &  e i n e m  k n a c k i g e n
S a l a t G a r n i t u r  m i t  C a e s a r  D r e s s i n g  

14,67

BEEF SLICES
GEGRILLTE CHICKEN STRIPES
GEGRILLTES GEMÜSE
GEGRILLTE SHRIMPS
PULLED PORK

F r i s c h e  S a l a t m i s c h u n g  m i t  F r e n c h  D r e s s i n g ,
a r g e n t i n i s c h e n  R i n d e r s t e a k s t r e i f e n ,  g e g r i l l t e m
S p e c k  &  f r i t t i e r t e n  Z w i e b e l n ,  
d a z u  K r ä u t e r b a g u e t t e

         SALAD 
F r i s c h e  S a l a t m i s c h u n g  m i t  F r e n c h  D r e s s i n g ,
g e g r i l l t e n  P u t e n s t r e i f e n  &  E i ,
d a z u  K r ä u t e r b a g u e t t e  

F r i s c h e r  R o m a n a s a l a t  m i t  C a e s a r  D r e s s i n g ,
P a r m e s a n k ä s e  u n d  B r o t c r o u t o n s ,  
d a z u  K r ä u t e r b a g u e t t e  

GARDEN SALAD 14,45

DRESSING TAUSCH 

Salads & Potatoe
POTATOE

5,04
4,48
3,92
7,28
4,48

UPGRADE YOUR 
POTATO / SALAD

GRILLED BEEF SALAD 19,27

SALADS

18,82

SURF & TURF SALAD
F r i s c h e  S a l a t m i s c h u n g  m i t  H o n e y - M u s t a r d
D r e s s i n g ,  a r g e n t i n i s c h e n  R i n d e r s t e a k s t r e i f e n ,
g e g r i l l t e n  S h r i m p s  u n d  f r i t t i e r t e n  Z w i e b e l n ,
d a z u  K r ä u t e r b a g u e t t e  

21,96

CAESAR SALAD 14,45

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
F r i s c h e r  R o m a n a s a l a t  m i t  C a e s a r  D r e s s i n g ,
g e g r i l l t e r  H ä h n c h e n b r u s t ,  P a r m e s a n k ä s e
u n d  B r o t c r o u t o n s ,  
d a z u  K r ä u t e r b a g u e t t e  

18,93

F r i s c h e  S a l a t m i s c h u n g  m i t  J o g h u r t
D r e s s i n g ,  
d a z u  K r ä u t e r b a g u e t t e

HONEY MUSTARD 
CAESAR DRESSING
FRENCH DRESSING
JOGHURT DRESSING  
ESSIG & ÖL | 

Als Side Salad 5,38

Als Side Salad 5,38

S p e i s e  k a n n  v o m  B i l d  a b w e i c h e n



ANANAS
AVOCADO
BACON
CHEDDAR KÄSE
COLESLAW
EI
EXTRA BEEF 100G
EXTRA BEEF 180G
EXTRA HOME STYLE BEEF 
FETA
JALAPEÑOS 
KARTOFFEL RÖSTI 
MOZZARELLA
PARMESAN CROSSIE
PEPERONI

1,12

3,36

1,68

1,12

3,36

1,12

2,36

-

-

1,12

1,12

1,68

1,12

1,68

1,12

MAKE YOUR BURGER SPECIAL 

LADY BURGER GROSSE BURGER

CREATE YOUR BURGER
ADD ON

Add your favorite

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP | 1STK
CHICKEN FINGER | 1STK
CHICKENWING CRISPY | 1STK.
MINI SCHNITZEL | 1STK. 
MOZZARELLA STICK | 1STK.
ONION RINGS | 2STK

+2,24

+1,91

+1,68

+1,68

+1,91

+1,68

1,12

3,36

1,68

1,68

3,36

1,12

-

4,71

5,04

1,68

1,12

1,68

1,68

1,68

1,12

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
c a .  1 8 0 g  r e i n e s  R i n d e r h a c k ,  g e g r i l l t ,  a u f
S e s a m b r ö t c h e n  m i t  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,  G u r k e ,
Z w i e b e l n  +  H o m e  F r i e s

15,35

Burger Lover

CHICKEN BURGER
H ä h n c h e n b r u s t  v o m  G r i l l  a u f  S e s a m b r ö t c h e n
m i t  K ä s e ,  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,  Z w i e b e l n  &            -
m a d e  B u r g e r  S a u c e  +  H o m e  F r i e s

15,35

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
K n u s p r i g e s  H ä h n c h e n p a t t y  a u f
S e s a m b r ö t c h e n  m i t  K ä s e ,  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,
Z w i e b e l n   & .             -  m a d e  B u r g e r s a u c e  
+  H o m e  F r i e s

14,45

LADY BEEF BURGER
c a .  1 0 0 g  r e i n e s  R i n d e r h a c k ,  g e g r i l l t ,  a u f
S e s a m b r ö t c h e n  m i t  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,  G u r k e ,
Z w i e b e l n   &              -  m a d e  B u r g e r  S a u c e
+ H o m e  F r i e s

12,77

        HOME STYLE BURGER
c a .  2 0 0 g  H o m e  S t y l e  R i n d e r h a c k ,  a u f  u n s e r e m
H o m e  S t y l e  B r ö t c h e n ,  m i t  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,  G u r k e ,
Z w i e b e l n  &            -  m a d e  B u r g e r s a u c e
+  H o m e  F r i e s

15,91

BEYOND MEAT BURGER
O r i g i n a l  B e y o n d  M e a t p a t t y  a u f  u n s e r e m
H o m e s t y l e  B r ö t c h e n  m i t  K ä s e ,  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,
Z w i e b e l n   & .           -  m a d e  B u r g e r s a u c e
+  H o m e  F r i e s  

15,91

             BURGER DIPS 

CURRY MANGO 
             MADE CHILI CREAM
             MADE BURGER SAUCE 

CAESAR SIDE SALAD
COLESLAW SALAD
GARDEN SIDE SALAD
POTATO DIPPERS 
WILD POTATOES

CHANGE YOUR FRIES
+0,45

+0,45

+0,45

+0,33

+0,33



BRUNCH HOUSE BURGER
c a .  1 5 0 g  r e i n e s  R i n d e r h a c k ,  g e g r i l l t ,  a u f  u n s e r e m
H o m e s t y l e  B u r g e r b r ö t c h e n  m i t  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,
Z w i e b e l n ,  S p i e g e l e i ,  S p e c k ,  K a r t o f f e l r ö s t i  u n d
u n s e r e r           -  m a d e  3  C h e e s e  S a u c e
+  H o m e  F r i e s

19,72

HOT BANDIDO BURGER 
c a .  1 5 0 g  r e i n e s  R i n d e r h a c k ,  g e g r i l l t ,  a u f
u n s e r e m  H o m e s t y l e  B u r g e r b r ö t c h e n  m i t  S a l a t ,
T o m a t e ,  Z w i e b e l n ,  K ä s e ,  P e p e r o n i ,  J a l a p e ñ o s
u n d  u n s e r e r .           -  m a d e  C h i l i  C r e m e  
+ H o m e  F r i e s

18,82

CHICKEN CAESAR BURGER 
c a .  1 8 0 g  g e g r i l l t e  H ä h n c h e n b r u s t  a u f  u n s e r e m
H o m e s t y l e  B u r g e r b r ö t c h e n  m i t  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,
Z w i e b e l n ,  P a r m e s a n c r o s s i e  u n d  u n s e r e r
.         -  m a d e  C a e s a r  S a u c e
+  H o m e  F r i e s
 

17,03

WHISKEY BBQ BURGER 
c a .  1 5 0 g  r e i n e s  R i n d e r h a c k ,  g e g r i l l t ,  a u f  u n s e r e m
H o m e s t y l e  B u r g e r b r ö t c h e n  m i t  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,
K ä s e ,  B a c o n ,  O n i o n  R i n g s  u n d  u n s e r e r
.         -  m a d e  W h i s k e y  B B Q  S a u c e
+ H o m e  F r i e s

18,82

YOUR FAVOURITE BURGER

18,93FARMERS BEYOND 
B e y o n d  M e a t  B u r g e r p a t t y ,  g e g r i l l t ,  a u f  u n s e r e m
H o m e  S t y l e  B u r g e b r ö t c h e n  m i t  S a l a t ,  T o m a t e ,
K ä s e ,  M a i s ,  C o l e s l a w  u n d  u n s e r e r           -  m a d e
C h i l l i  C r e m e  
+  H o m e  F r i e s

S p e i s e  k a n n  v o m  B i l d  a b w e i c h e n



BUTTERFLY SHRIMP | 1STK
CHICKEN FINGER | 1STK
CHICKENWING CRISPY | 1STK.
MINI SCHNITZEL | 1STK. 
MOZZARELLA STICK | 1STK.
ONION RINGS | 2STK

BEYOND MEAT BALL PASTA 
P a s t a  m i t           -  m a d e  T o m a t e n s o ß e  u n d  B e y o n d
M e a t  B a l l s

18,37

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA
P a s t a  i n            -  m a d e  F r i s c h k ä s e - P a r m e s a n  S o ß e
m i t  g e g r i l l t e r  H ä h n c h e n b r u s t  &  C h a m p i g n o n s  

MEAT BALL PASTA 
P a s t a  m i t              -  m a d e
T o m a t e n s o ß e ,  M e a t  B a l l s  &  P a r m e s a n  

MAC & CHEESE 
M a c c h e r o n i  i n            -  m a d e  F r i s c h k ä s e -  S a h n e s o ß e ,
C h e d d a r  &  P a r m e s a n  

PASTA ALFREDO 
P a s t a  i n .             -  m a d e  F r i s c h k ä s e - P a r m e s a n s o ß e
m i t  C h a m p i g n o n s  

SOUTHERN SUNNY 
P a s t a  i n                -  m a d e  T o m a t e n s o ß e  m i t
Z w i e b e l n ,  K n o b l a u c h  &  w a h l w e i s e  C r è m e
f r a î c h e  

13,89

THE OLD WEST 
P a s t a  i n            -  m a d e  S a h n e s o ß e  m i t
F r ü h l i n g s z w i e b e l n ,  S p e c k  &  K n o b l a u c h  

13,89

MACCHERONI

SPAGHETTI TAGLIATELLE 

CHOOSE 
YOUR 
PASTA

+2,24

+1,91

+1,68

+1,68

+1,91

+1,68

ADD ON
Add your favorite

18,37

17,81

13,89

13,89

BEEF SLICES
BEYOND MEAT BALLS 
GEGRILLTE CHICKEN STRIPES
GEGRILLTES GEMÜSE
GEGRILLTEN SHRIMPS
MEAT BALLS  
PULLED PORK 

5,04

4,48

4,48

3,92

7,28

3,92

4,48

UPGRADE YOUR 
PASTA

Pasta Lover

SURF & TURF PASTA 
P a s t a  i n                -  m a d e  S e n f -
S a h n e s o ß e  m i t  g e g r i l l t e r
H ä h n c h e n b r u s t  &  g e g r i l l t e n  S h r i m p s

20,05

https://www.barilla.com/de-at/produkte/pasta/klassische-sorten/maccheroni


FARMERS WRAP 
W e i z e n t o r t i l l a  ( 3 0 c m ) ,  g e f ü l l t  m i t
T o m a t e n w ü r f e l n ,  Z w i e b e l n ,  E i ,  M a i s ,  F e t a k ä s e ,
P a r m e s a n k ä s e  &               -  m a d e  S o u r c r e a m e
D a z u  S a l a t g a r n i t u r  u n d  e i n e n  D i p  n a c h  W a h l  

14,34

CAESAR
CHEDDAR CHEESE 
CURRY MANGO 
GARLIC 
MEXICAN SALSA
             MADE CHILI CREAM
             MADE BURGER SAUCE 
             MADE GUACAMOLE 
             MADE HONEY MUSTARD 
             MADE SOURCREAM 

        DIPS

CAESAR´S WRAP 
W e i z e n t o r t i l l a  ( 3 0 c m ) ,  g e f ü l l t  m i t  g e g r i l l t e r
H ä h n c h e n b r u s t ,  C a e s a r - P a r m e s a n - C r e a m ,
B r o t c r o u t o n s .
D a z u  S a l a t g a r n i t u r  u n d  e i n e n  D i p  n a c h  W a h l  

15,57

W e i z e n t o r t i l l a  ( 3 0 c m ) ,  g e f ü l l t  m i t
R i n d e r s t e a k s t r e i f e n ,  K ä s e m i x ,  C h a m p i g n o n s ,
P a p r i k a ,  Z w i e b e l n  &             -  m a d e  S o u r c r e a m .
D a z u  S a l a t g a r n i t u r  u n d  e i n e n  D i p  n a c h  W a h l  

PHILLY CHEESE WRAP 16,69

W e i z e n t o r t i l l a  ( 3 0 c m ) ,  g e f ü l l t  m i t  g e g r i l l t e r
P u t e n b r u s t ,  T o m a t e n w ü r f e l n ,  Z w i e b e l n ,  K ä s e m i x
& .           -  m a d e  S o u r c r e a m .
D a z u  S a l a t g a r n i t u r  u n d  e i n e n  D i p  n a c h  W a h l  

TURKEY WRAP 15,35

Extra Dip je 1,91

 + 0,89

WRAPS

CAESAR SIDE SALAD
COLESLAW SALAD
GARDEN SIDE SALAD 
GRILLGEMÜSE
HOME FRIES
MAC & CHEESE
POTATO DIPPERS
WILD POTATOES

5,38

5,38

5,38

5,49

4,93

5,60

5,26

5,26

ONLY WITH MAIN DISHES

EXTRA SIDES

+0,45

+0,45

+0,45

+0,56

-

+0,67

+0,33

+0,33

S p e i s e  k a n n  v o m  B i l d  a b w e i c h e n



HotdogHotog

A L L  Y O U  C A N  E A T

D I E N S T A G  &  M I T T W O C H D O N N E R S T A G

F R E I T A G F R E I T A G  -  S O N N T A G

S c a n n e  d i e s e n  
Q R  C o d e

L O A D E D

A L L  Y O U  C A N  E A T



Meat Me
BEEF MEETS CHICKEN
B B Q  W h i s k e y  B e e f  S l i c e s ,  g e g r i l l t e
H ä h n c h e n b r u s t  +  H o m e  F r i e s ,  C o l e s l a w  &  
          .  -  m a d e  S o u r c r e a m  

19,94

BBQ CHICKEN 
G e g r i l l t e  H ä h n c h e n b r u s t  s e r v i e r t  a u f  u n s e r e r
.         -  m a d e  B B Q  W h i s k e y  S o ß e  
+  H o m e  F r i e s  &  C o l e s l a w  S a l a d  

19,27

CHICKEN & RIBS 
A m e r i c a s  N o .  1  g e g r i l l t e  S c h w e i n e r i p p c h e n  i n
O r i g i n a l  L o u i s i a n a  B B Q - S o ß e  m i t  c l a s s i c
C h i c k e n w i n g s  +  H o m e  F r i e s ,  C o l e s l a w  S a l a d  & .
.         -  m a d e  S o u r c r e a m  

21,17

CHILI  CON CARNE 
          -  m a d e  C h i l i  c o n  C a r n e  s e r v i e r t  m i t
N a c h o s ,  H o m e  F r i e s  & .            -  m a d e
S o u r c r e a m  D i p  

16,36

PEPPER CHICKEN 
G e g r i l l t e  H ä h n c h e n b r u s t  s e r v i e r t  a u f  u n s e r e r
.         .  -  m a d e  P f e f f e r s o ß e  
+  H o m e  F r i e s  &  C o l e s l a w  S a l a d  

19,27

PULLED PORK & FRIES 
W h i s k e y  B B Q  P u l l e d  P o r k  &  P e p p e r  P u l l e d  P o r k  +
H o m e  F r i e s  &           -  m a d e  S o u r c r e a m  

16,35

PUTENSTEAK VOM GRILL
G e g r i l l t e s  P u t e n s t e a k  m i t  K r ä u t e r b u t t e r
+  C a e s a r  S i d e  S a l a d  &  H o m e  F r i e s  

17,03

SPARE RIBS 
A m e r i c a s  N o .  1  g e g r i l l t e  S c h w e i n e r i p p c h e n  i n
O r i g i n a l  L o u i s i a n a  B B Q - S o ß e  
+  B a c k k a r t o f f e l  u n d  M a i s k o l b e n  

21,84

TEX MEX -  TURKEY 
G e g r i l l t e s  P u t e n s t e a k  ü b e r b a c k e n  m i t  C h i l i  c o n
C a r n e  &  C h e e s e .  d a z u  C a e s a r  S i d e  S a l a d  
+  H o m e  F r i e s  

18,59

CAESAR
CHEDDAR CHEESE 
CURRY MANGO 
GARLIC 
MEXICAN SALSA
             MADE CHILI CREAM
             MADE BURGER SAUCE 
             MADE GUACAMOLE 
             MADE HONEY MUSTARD 
             MADE SOURCREAM 

        DIPS Extra Dip je 1,91

 + 0,89

ALL YOU CAN EAT
JEDEN DONNERSTAG

CHILI  BEEF COMBO
C h i l i  c o n  C a r n e ,  W h i s k e y  B B Q  B e e f  S l i c e s ,  
+  H o m e  F r i e s  &           -  m a d e  S o u r c r e a m  

19,27

CAESAR SIDE SALAD
COLESLAW SALAD
GARDEN SIDE SALAD 
GRILLGEMÜSE
HOME FRIES
MAC & CHEESE
POTATO DIPPERS
WILD POTATOES

5,38

5,38

5,38

5,49

4,93

5,60

5,26

5,26

ONLY WITH MAIN DISHES

EXTRA SIDES

+0,45

+0,45

+0,45

+0,56

-

+0,67

+0,33

+0,33

S p e i s e  k a n n  v o m  B i l d  a b w e i c h e n

23,93



KENTUCKY BBQ STEAK 
B e s t e s  A r g e n t i n i s c h e s  R o a s t b e e f  i m  H o u s e c u t
g e s c h n i t t e n  m i t              -  m a d e  W h i s k e y - B B Q - S o ß e
+  G e m ü s e  d e r  S a i s o n  &  H o m e  F r i e s

HOT LOUISIANA PFEFFER STEAK 

Beef Steak 

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK
B e s t e s  A r g e n t i n i s c h e s  R o a s t b e e f  i m  H o u s e c u t
g e s c h n i t t e n  m i t  K ä u t e r b u t t e r .  
+  G e m ü s e  d e r  S a i s o n  &  H o m e  F r i e s

STEAK LOVER

27,44ca. 200 Gramm 

35,06ca. 300 Gramm 

B e s t e s  A r g e n t i n i s c h e s  R o a s t b e e f  i m  H o u s e c u t
g e s c h n i t t e n  m i t .           -  m a d e  P f e f f e r s o ß e .  d a z u
+  G e m ü s e  d e r  S a i s o n  &  H o m e  F r i e s

28,68ca. 200 Gramm 

37,52ca. 300 Gramm 

28,68ca. 200 Gramm 

37,52ca. 300 Gramm 

CAESAR SIDE SALAD
COLESLAW SALAD
GARDEN SIDE SALAD
POTATO DIPPERS 
WILD POTATOES

CHANGE YOUR FRIES
+0,45

+0,45

+0,45

+0,33

+0,33

Hier statt Home Fries - Caesar Side Salad

Hier statt Home Fries - Caesar Side Salad

Hier statt Home Fries - Wild Potatoes

S p e i s e  k a n n  v o m  B i l d  a b w e i c h e n



|| for twoBIG CHICKEN BOWL 43,24 || for two

|| for two 44,58
E i n e  g e m i s c h t e  P l a t t e  a u s  u n s e r e n  S p e z i a l i t ä t e n :
S p a r e r i b s ,  C h i c k e n w i n g s ,  C h i c k e n  F i n g e r s ,  O n i o n
R i n g s  &  C o l e s l a w  S a l a d .  d a z u  H o m e  F r i e s ,  W i l d
P o t a t o e s  &  v e r s c h i e d e n e  D i p s

Z w e i  L a d y  C h e e s e b u r g e r ,  C o l e s l a w  S a l a d ,  C a e s a r
S i d e  S a l a d ,  C h i c k e n  W i n g s ,  M o z z a r e l l a  S t i c k s ,  O n i o n
R i n g s .  d a z u  H o m e  F r i e s ,  W i l d  P o t a t o e s  &
v e r s c h i e d e n e  D i p s

Bowles

Extra Portion --- 22,29

E i n e  g e m i s c h t e  P l a t t e  m i t  u n s e r e n  S p e z i a l i t ä t e n :  B B Q
W h i s k e y  C h i c k e n ,  P e p p e r  C h i c k e n ,  P o t a t o  M i x ,  M a c  &
C h e e s e ,  M o z z a r e l l a  S t i c k s ,  C r i s p y  W i n g s ,  O n i o n
R i n g s ,  C o l e s l a w  S a l a d  &  v e r s c h i e d e n e  D i p s  

B B Q  W h i s k e y  S o ß e  i s t  m i t  S c h w e i n /  d e r  R e s t  o h n e !
W a h l w e i s e  B B Q  W h i s k e y  m i t  N U R  B B Q  S o ß e  ä n d e r n
=  O h n e  S c h w e i n

PULLED PORK BOWL 44,58
E i n e  g e m i s c h t e  P l a t t e  m i t  u n s e r e n  S p e z i a l i t ä t e n :  B B Q
W h i s k e y  P u l l e d  P o r k ,  P e p p e r  P u l l e d  P o r k ,  P o t a t o  M i x ,
M a c  &  C h e e s e ,  C h i c k e n  F i n g e r s ,  M i n i  S c h n i t z e l ,  O n i o n
R i n g s ,  C o l e s l a w  S a l a d  &  v e r s c h i e d e n e  D i p s

STANLEY CUP|| for twoSUPER BOWL 49,74

Extra Portion --- 24,87

17:17 - 19:19
D i  -  F r  /  E v e r y  W e e k  a  N e w  S p e c i a l

-Hours

S p e i s e  k a n n  v o m  B i l d  a b w e i c h e n
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& BILDER SPEISE KARTE

Alle ausgewiesene Preise in € 

Vegetarisch Scharf Schwein

    DRINKS 
In der Bar & Lounge Karte

Frage deinen Kellner/-in nach der
Karte oder Scanne diesen QR-Code


